
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Oloves Basil & Garlic Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES, Unit 2-3, Downsbrook Trading Estate, Worthing, 
West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Supplier Name and Address Brand Stand Limited T/A Oloves, Unit 2-3, Downsbrook Trading Estate, Worthing, 
West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Ingredients Green olives pitted (95%), sunflower oil, garlic (1%), garlic powder (0.6%), basil 
(0.6%).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Greece
Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Each packet: once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 623 
Fat 14.6
Carbohydrate 1.5
Fibre 3.0

Energy (kcal) 149
of which saturates 2.4
of which sugars 0.5
Protein 1.3

Salt 4.0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Oloves Lemon & Rosemary Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, 
Southdownview Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Supplier Name and Address Brand Stand Ltd  T/a OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, Southdownview 
Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Ingredients Green olives pitted (95%), sunflower oil, lemon oil (0.5%), garlic powder, rosemary 
0.2%

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Greece
Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Each packet: once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 590
Fat 14.1
Carbohydrate 0.8
Fibre 3.0

Energy (kcal) 141
of which saturates 2.3
of which sugars <0.1
Protein 1.3

Salt 4.0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Indie Bay Crunchy Pretzels Superseeds 26g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Indie Bay Snacks, Westbourne Studios, 242 Acklam Road, London, London, UK, W10 
5JJ

Supplier Name and Address Indie Bay Snacks, Westbourne Studios, 242 Acklam Road, London, London, UK, W10 
5JJ

Ingredients SPELT flour (39%), WHEAT flour (39%), SESAME seeds (9%), poppy seeds (9%), 
sunflower oil, salt, coating agent: acacia fibre, BARLEY malt extract, yeast,

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame Yes

May contain statements  Eggs   Milk  Soybeans 

Country of Origin Switzerland

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1667

Fat 8.7

Carbohydrate 64

Fibre 4.7

Energy (kcal) 395

of which saturates 1.1

of which sugars 2.5

Protein 13

Salt 2.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Indie Bay Crunchy Pretzels Easy Cheesy Oven Baked Spelt Bites 26g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Indie Bay Snacks, 242 Acklam Road, Studio 121, London, England, W10 5JJ

Supplier Name and Address Indie Bay Snacks, 242 Acklam Road, Studio 121, London, W10 5JJ

Ingredients SPELT Flour (44%), WHEAT Flour (44%), Seasoning 8.5% (Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch,
Yeast Extract, Sugar, Onion, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Garlic, Cocoa Butter (SOY),
Paprika Extract), Sunflower Oil, Salt, BARLEY Malt Extract, Coating Agent: Acacia
Fibre, Yeast

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements Sesame  Egg  Milk 

Country of Origin Switzerland
Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Store in a cool dry place 
Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1606

Fat 4.6

Carbohydrate 70.1

Fibre 3.1

Energy (kcal) 380

of which saturates 0.8

of which sugars 4.4

Protein 12.9

Salt 2.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes
Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product 6 O'Clock Gin Exotic Orange Gin & Tonic Can 25cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address BRAMLEY AND GAGE/6 O'clock Gin, C6, ASHVILLE PARK, SHORT WAY, THORNBURY, 
South Gloucestershire, United Kingdom, BS35 3UU

Supplier Name and Address Bramley and Gage/6 O'Clock Gin, C6, ASHVILLE PARK, SHORT WAY, THORNBURY, 
South Gloucestershire, United Kingdom, BS35 3UU

Ingredients Sweet organic orange peel, neutral grain spirit (96%), Bristol tap water, citric acid, 
potassium sorbate powder, liquid sugar, lemon and lime flavouring, quinine, 6 
O'clock gin Brunel concentrate, CO2 sustain.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions N/A

Instructions for use Serve chilled

Alcoholic Strength 7

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Choc-affair Blood Orange Gin Flavour Dark Chocolate Bar 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Choc Affair Ltd, Cocoa Corner, Yorvale Business Park, York, North Yorkshire, United 
Kingdom, YO10 3DR

Supplier Name and Address Choc Affair Ltd, Cocoa Corner, Yorvale Business Park, York, North Yorkshire, United 
Kingdom, YO10 3DR

Ingredients Dark Chocolate (min. cocoa solids 60%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: 
SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), Natural Juniper Flavouring, Natural Blood 
Orange Flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat     Milk   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin Made in the UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2346

Fat 37

Carbohydrate 52

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 560

of which saturates 22

of which sugars 39

Protein 6

Salt 0.01

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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